

118 West Edwards

fax:

484010

FILING REQUEST

Suite 200 Springfield, Illinois 62704 State of FL 8000 -004 To: (217) 789-7550 *****35.00 *****35.00 telephone: (2-28-0)(888) 927-7550 Date: (217) 789-7570 e-mail: corp-links.com Lansbrook Club Concossions INC. From: Re: Type of Document: Change of Agent XX File with Secretary of State of 35.00 XX Enclosed check in the amount of Proof of filing needed XX Return first class mail to: \underline{XX} Corp-Link Services, Inc. Attn: Stephanie **118 West Edwards Street** Springfield, IL 62704 III. - 3 PM 3: FILED ****IF REJECTED PLEASE CALL 50 Thank you in advance for your assistance. T BROWN JUL 1 0 2001 R.A. Change

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation : Lansbrook Club Concessions, Inc.

2. The mailing address of the corporation : <u>4605 Village Center Drive</u>, Palm Harbor, FL 34685

. Date of it	ncorporation/qualification: 09/05/1975	Document number: 484010
	e and address of the current registered agent and offic	
4. The hame	e and address of the current registered agent and orno	
	Scott Sickich	SSE C
	4605 Village Center Drive	<u> </u>
	Palm Harbor, FL 34685	- ORI
5. The name	e and address of the new registered agent (if changed (P. O. Box Not Acceptable)	
	NRAI Services, Inc.	
	526 E. Park Avenue	<u> </u>
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	
T1		
agent, as cha Such change		ooard of directors or by an officer so
agent, as cha Such change authorized b	anged, will be identical. e was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its b by the board.	-
agent, as cha Such change authorized b (Signat redric D. Tan	anged, will be identical. e was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its b by the board. ∴ D_Tack ture of an officer, chairman or vice chairman of the board) inenbaum, Secretary (Printed or typed name and title)	board of directors or by an officer so
agent, as cha Such change authorized b (Signat redric D. Tan	anged, will be identical. was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its b by the board. D-Tack ture of an officer, chairman or vice chairman of the board) menbaum, Secretary (Printed or typed name and title) a named as registered agent and to accept service of I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent with the provisions of all statutes related to of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the performance of the service of	f process for the above stated nt and agree to act in this capacity. tive to the proper and complete e obligation of my position as
agent, as cha Such change authorized b (Signat redric D. Tan Having been corporation, further agro performance registered as	anged, will be identical. was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its b by the board. <i>D Table</i> ture of an officer, chairman or vice chairman of the board menbaum, Secretary (Printed or typed name and title) a named as registered agent and to accept service of <i>I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent</i> <i>i hereby accept the appointment as registered</i> <i>i hereby accept the appointment as registered agent</i> <i>i hereby accept the appointment as registered agent</i> <i>i hereby accept the appointment as registered</i> <i>i hereb</i>	board of directors or by an officer so
agent, as cha Such change authorized b (Signat redric D. Tan Having been corporation, further agro performance registered ag NRAI Services	anged, will be identical. e was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its b by the board. $\Rightarrow D_Tack$ three of an officer, chairman or vice chairman of the board) menbaum, Secretary (Printed or typed name and title) a named as registered agent and to accept service of I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent is of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the gent. is, Inc. Signature of Registered Agent)	f process for the above stated nt and agree to act in this capacity. tive to the proper and complete e obligation of my position as
agent, as cha Such change authorized b (Signat redric D. Tan Having been corporation, further agro performance registered ag NRAI Services	anged, will be identical. was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its b by the board. <i>D Table</i> ture of an officer, chairman or vice chairman of the board menbaum, Secretary (Printed or typed name and title) a named as registered agent and to accept service of <i>I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent</i> <i>i hereby accept the appointment as registered</i> <i>i hereby accept the appointment as registered agent</i> <i>i hereby accept the appointment as registered agent</i> <i>i hereby accept the appointment as registered</i> <i>i hereb</i>	f process for the above stated nt and agree to act in this capacity. tive to the proper and complete e obligation of my position as

CR2E045(9/00)

1.0

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

P.O. Box 6327

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314